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$2,000

Come see this well-maintained West Ashley condo conveniently located to
I-526, downtown Charleston, shopping, dining and much more. This
3BR/1.5BA non-smoking, home includes new LVP throughout, porcelain tile
floors in both bathrooms, new bathroom fixtures/lights and a private, fenced
in back patio. Washer and dryer are included. Water/sewer, trash and
landscaping included in rent. Amenities […]

Travis Kay

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Active

• 1106 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25022483 Date added: Added 2 months ago

Category: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 1 half bath Area, sq ft: 1106 sq ft

Year built: 1973 Subdivision Name: Carolina Cove

County Or Parish: Charleston MLS Area Major: 12 - West of the Ashley Outside I-526

Building Details
Stories: 2 Parking Features: Off Street

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Eat-in Kitchen, Family, Living/Dining Combo

Heating: Electric, Heat Pump Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Luxury Vinyl, Stone Fencing: Fence - Wooden Enclosed

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 9089


